
5 mm 
8 mm
2mm  
1.2 mm 
90 PSI 
1/4” 
1.27 Kg  
250 mm  

2.4 mm, 3.2 mm, 4.0 mm, 4.8 mm
90 PSI 
4.2 CFM 
3/8” ID 
1/4” 
1.42 kg

2.4 mm, 3.2 mm, 4.0 mm, 4.8mm, 
5.5 mm, 6.4 mm.
90 PSI 
7.8 CFM 
3/8” ID 
1/4” 
2.1 kg

Air Riveters / Punch / File

Air Punch / Flange Tool  
Product Code: 53-APF-2
Hole Punch Size 
Punch Distance  
Punch Opening 
Flange Crimp Capacity 
Operating Air Pressure (max) 
Air Inlet Size  
Weight  
Length  

Air Hydraulic Rivet Gun Product 
Code: 53-ARG-316

Rivet Capacity 
Operating  Air Pressure (max) 
Av. Air Consumption  
Recommended Hose Size  
Air Inlet Size  
Weight  

1/4" Air Hydraulic Rivet Gun 
Product Code: 53-ARG-140

Rivet Capacity 

Operating  Air Pressure (max) 
Av. Air Consumption  
Recommended Hose Size  
Air Inlet Size  
Weight  

Air Hydraulic Riveting Hammer 
Product Code: 53-IAH-3X

Rivet Capacity 
Blows Per Minute 
Barrel Bore Dia. 
Piston Stroke  
Chisel / Set Size 
Operating  Air Pressure (max) 
Recommended Hose Size  
Air Inlet Size  
Weight  
Tool Length (with chisel or snap) 

Air Speed File 
Product Code: 53-ASF-8

Strokes Per Minute  
Shank Dia of Points  
Stroke Length  
Weight  
Length (without file points)  
Operating  Air Pressure (max) 

Supplied with 4 x files.

Air-Mech Limited  %  Free 0800 247 6324  E sales@air-mech.co.nz 

4.8 mm
2160
12.7 mm
73 mm
10.2 mm
90 PSI
3/8" ID
1/4"
1.32 KG
185 mm

3700
6.35 mm
9 mm
1 kg
180 mm
90 PSI

ARG-316
Powerdyne 

3/16 Rivet Gun

ARG-140
Powerdyne 1/4" 

Hydraulic Rivet Gun

IAH-3X
Powerdyne 
3 x Riveting 

Hammer

ASF-8
Powerdyne 

Air Speed File 




