



Air Punch / Flange Tool
Product Code: 53-APF-2

Hole Punch Size	5 mm
Punch Distance	8 mm
Punch Opening	2mm
Flange Crimp Capacity	1.2 mm
Operating Air Pressure (max)	90 PSI
Air Inlet Size	1/4"
Weight	1.27 Kg
Length	250 mm

ARG-316
 Powerdyne
 3/16 Rivet Gun



Air Hydraulic Rivet Gun Product
Code: 53-ARG-316

Rivet Capacity	2.4 mm, 3.2 mm, 4.0 mm, 4.8 mm
Operating Air Pressure (max)	90 PSI
Av. Air Consumption	4.2 CFM
Recommended Hose Size	3/8" ID
Air Inlet Size	1/4"
Weight	1.42 kg

ARG-140
 Powerdyne 1/4"
 Hydraulic Rivet Gun



1/4" Air Hydraulic Rivet Gun
Product Code: 53-ARG-140

Rivet Capacity	2.4 mm, 3.2 mm, 4.0 mm, 4.8mm, 5.5 mm, 6.4 mm.
Operating Air Pressure (max)	90 PSI
Av. Air Consumption	7.8 CFM
Recommended Hose Size	3/8" ID
Air Inlet Size	1/4"
Weight	2.1 kg

Air Hydraulic Riveting Hammer
Product Code: 53-IAH-3X

Rivet Capacity	4.8 mm
Blows Per Minute	2160
Barrel Bore Dia.	12.7 mm
Piston Stroke	73 mm
Chisel / Set Size	10.2 mm
Operating Air Pressure (max)	90 PSI
Recommended Hose Size	3/8" ID
Air Inlet Size	1/4"
Weight	1.32 KG
Tool Length (with chisel or snap)	185 mm

IAH-3X
 Powerdyne
 3 x Riveting
 Hammer



ASF-8
 Powerdyne
 Air Speed File



Air Speed File
Product Code: 53-ASF-8

Strokes Per Minute	3700
Shank Dia of Points	6.35 mm
Stroke Length	9 mm
Weight	1 kg
Length (without file points)	180 mm
Operating Air Pressure (max)	90 PSI

Supplied with 4 x files.